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AuctaHuma 36
07.12.2025

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX
6-/ HEKABPA

Masibumkmn, 200m Bpacc

®BBCP

9-13 net
3asBOYHbIA MPOTOKOS

damunus, Nmsa

FOHowwu (9-10 neT)

1 WNbYEHKO Bnagucnas
2 XXATTEEB ApTém

3 AJIOEPOB ®epgop

4 KNVHAEB Marsei

5 BAWKWH Erop

6 OPY>XWHUH Muxaun

7 KAMANONHOB PaHanb
8 KY3HELOB Makcum

9 W/IbMH CasBa

10 MWXAJNIEBCKUIA dénop
11 MAKCWUMEHKO Mapk
12 NAHACHOK ApTém

13 BWHOIPALOB PomaH
14 CYXAHOB I'ne6

15 CBW3EB MéTp

16 BOPUCOB Anekceit

HOHown (11-13 ner)

1 TOPBEEB Martseii
2 ACTPEWNKO ApTyp
3 CABKWH AnekcaHgp
4 EIOPOB Makcum

5 JIOBAHKOB Kupunn
6 MNEPMWHOB ®éaop
7 MUNAHOB AmuTpuia
8 VBAHOB VBaH

9 CAJOBOW $H

10 CABEJIbEB KoHcTaHTuH
11 TPABWUT WBaH

12 KPACW/IbHVKOB Bnagucnas

13 WENKOBHWKOB Muxawn
14 CTONAPOB femug

15 KOTEHKO fAaHun

16 [OHKOB Erop

17 TYYEHKO lNasen

18 ®EAOPOB Ipuropwii

19 MOLLKOB ®egop

20 3EMCKOB Anekceli

21 KO3YBEHKO ®épnop

22 KAMHWH Bnagucnas
23 TOTAMNOB AHgpeii

24 KOCTEHKOB l'eoprui
25 TUWAHWMHOB ApceHui
26 MbI/IbHNKOB Nnbs

27 YEPKACOB AnekcaHap
28 KAWYTWH Anekcei

29 BOBKWVH Muxaunn

30 JIbICEHKO Oner

31 ABOPAHYUNKOB Anekceli
32 CMOJTIAKOB KoHcTaHTuH
33 TOPWH Ipuropuii

34 BA3APKWH Makap

35 MWXAW/IOB [lenunc

36 MbAHOB KoHcTaHTWH
37 KPACABIVH PomaH

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2013
2014
2012
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2014
2013
2012
2013
2014
2013

ItoH.
1]
1]
1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItOH.
1]
1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItOH.

I1toH.
I1toH.
I1toH.

|
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
1]
1]
1]
Il
Il
Il
Il
ItOH.
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]

I1toH.

ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
I1OH.
ItOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
1]

ItoH.
1]

ItOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.

I1toH.
11tOH.

KomaHga

CLUOP BBC BopoHex
CLUOP "MeTeop" banawmnxa

CLlW KpoHwTaarckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbyprCrib
MO

Culwl "Onumn" ®pAsnHo
MKCLU "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
OK CLLUOP Nunewk

OCLIOP OanHuoso

MKCLW "3eneHorpas” Mocksa
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP Ne 4 Apocnassb
KCLUOP Nel Tsepb

POO "®MNTO" TioMeHb
KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

CL "Kpuctann" bepesHuku
LICLW Ne 1 "CenaTtuHo" AnpesieBka
LICL Nel Hapo-®oMMHCK

CLir Apueso

CLUOP "tOHocTb Mocksbl " Mocksa
KCLUOP Nel TBepb

KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CL "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
LICKA Mocksa

MKCLLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa
CK "NereHpa" domoaenoso
KCLUOP Nel TBepb

ClW "UeHTp" Ceprues lMNocag
OK CLUOP Nuneuk

Cl AC "KFOHocTb" VpKyTCK
CLW AC "KOHocTb" MpKyTCK
CLU "®eHunkc" OpexoBo-3yeBo
LLICM SRC 3eneHorpas
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

MIr®CO Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CLW "MpoTBMHO" MPOTBUHO
CLlU "3Be3pga" ViBaHOBO
FBMOY "Bopobbésbl Nopbl" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CLUOP BBC BopoHex

CAHOLW CKA CaHkT-MeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

OK CLUOP Jluneuk

OCLUOP OanHuoBo

CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

LICLW Ne 1 "CenatnHo" Hapo-®oMUHCK
OCLLUOP OpguHuoBO

CLlW "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CL "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO
L1OnC "Mocksa-98" Mocksa
MIr®CO Mocksa

MIr®CO Mocksa

3aABo4YHOE Bpems

BPX 3:10.00
MO 3:15.00

3:15.00

3:18.00
MOC 3:19.78
nny, 3:20.00
MO 3:21.00
MOC 3:25.00
TATP 3:27.00
aPch 3:30.00
TBP 3:31.12
TIOM 3:44.24
TBP 3:46.18
MEPM 3:55.00
MO 4:10.00
MO 4:35.47
cMon 2:30.00
MOC 2:36.25
TBP 2:38.50
TBP 2:41.00
MO 2:45.00
MOC 2:46.00
MOC 2:47.64
MO 2:57.78
TBP 2:58.00
MO 2:59.63
nny, 3:00.00
UPKT 3:00.00
UPKT 3:00.00
MO 3:00.00
MOC 3:05.00
TBP 3:10.00
MOC 3:10.00
BPX 3:12.45
MO 3:12.77
MBH 3:14.00
MOC 3:15.00
BPX 3:15.03
BPX 3:18.00
crs 3:20.00
BPX 3:20.17
BPX 3:22.51
nny, 3:30.00
MO 3:30.00
BPX 3:30.00
MO 3:33.60
MO 3:35.00
MO 3:35.00
BPX 3:37.27
MO 3:45.00
MOC 3:45.79
MOC 3:47.00
MOC 3:48.07
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JuctaHuuna 36, Manbyuukun, 200m Bpacc
38 OAMUTPWEHKO CrenaH 2014 llwoH. CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex BP>X 3:51.01
39 POXXKOB PomaH 2013 llwoH. LWICM SRC 3eneHorpag, MOC 3:54.00
40 WWMWKAHOB depnop 2013 loH. LICuO "Camb60-70" ota. "KOHocTh" MockBa MOC 3:55.00
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