









, 200m 9 - 13 36 07.12.2025

07.12.2025		
,	1	
<u>(9-10</u>)		
1	2015 I .	3:10.00
2	2015 III " "	3:15.00
3	2015 III	3:15.00
4	2015 III " "	3:18.00
3 4 5 6	2015 I . " "	3:19.78
6	2015 I .	3:20.00
7	2015 I .	3:21.00
8	2015 " "	3:25.00
9	2015 III	3:27.00
10 11	2015 I . 4 2015 I . 1	3:30.00 3:31.12
12	2015 I .	3:44.24
13	2016 I . 1	3:46.18
14	2015 II . " "	3:55.00
15	2016 II . 1 " "	4:10.00
16	2015 II . 1 -	4:35.47
(11-13)		
4	2042	2:30.00
1	2013 I 2012 II " "	2:36.25
2 3	2012 1	2:38.50
4	2012 1	2:41.00
	2012 II " "	2:45.00
5 6 7	2012	2:46.00
	2012 " "	2:47.64
8	2013 III " "	2:57.78
9	2014 III 1	2:58.00
10	2013 " "	2:59.63
11	2014	3:00.00
12	2013 11	3:00.00
13 14	2012 II " " - 2012 II " " -	3:00.00
15	2012 II	3:00.00 3:05.00
16	2012 I . SRC 2013 III	3:10.00
17	2013	3:10.00
18	2013 III 1	3:12.45
19	2012 " "	3:12.77
20	2014 III " "	3:14.00
21	2012 II . "	3:15.00
22	2013 I . 1	3:15.03
23	2014 I .	3:18.00
24	2012 -	3:20.00
25	2013 . 1	3:20.17
26	2014 . 1	3:22.51
27 28	2014 I . 2014 I .	3:30.00 3:30.00
29	2014 I . 1	3:30.00
30	2014 1	3:33.60
31	2013 III - 2012 I .	3:35.00
32	2014 III " "	3:35.00
33	2013 1	3:37.27
34	2012 " "	3:45.00
35	2013 I . " -98"	3:45.79
36	2014 II .	3:47.00
37	2013 II .	3:48.07

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082





24.11.2025 15:53 -



















, 200m 36,

38	2014	П	1				3:51.01
39	2013	П	SRC				3:54.00
40	2013	l	"	-70"	. "	"	3:55.00







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

